

Veron Bice Welcomes Gage Stewart as a New Attorney

LAKE CHARLES, LOUISIANA, UNITED STATES, April 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The law firm of <u>Veron Bice</u> welcomes a new attorney, <u>Gage Stewart</u>, to their team.

П

Gage, a Lake Charles native, graduated from St. Louis Catholic High School and attended McNeese State University. He obtained a bachelor's degree in biology with a minor in biochemistry. Gage received his Juris Doctorate from Louisiana State University Paul M. Hebert Law Center, along with a Graduate Certificate in Energy Law and Policy. During law school, Gage authored several articles for the Journal of Energy Law and Resources, where he served as a Senior Associate of Volume 10. One of which is "Honey, I Shrunk the Reactor: A Comment on the Journey of Small Modular Reactors Through the Nuclear Regulatory Process."



After graduating from law school in 2022, Gage returned to Lake Charles and joined the team at Veron Bice. His current areas of practice include commercial litigation, personal injury, and oil



Gage is a welcome addition, bringing his energy and focus to provide amazing results for our firm and clients."

Mike Veron

and gas litigation. ☐ Mike Veron, managing partner, is excited, stating "Gage is a welcome addition, bringing his energy and focus to provide amazing results for our firm and clients."

Veron Bice has served Louisiana since 2005. Their sole mission is to provide each client with the full measure of justice available to them under the law. Veron Bice prides itself on their team's ability to provide extensive and

meaningful impacts to the community of Lake Charles and the state of Louisiana. <u>Veron Bice practices personal injury</u>, environmental law, medical malpractice, commercial litigation, land

contamination, oil and gas law, hurricane claims, successions, and estate planning. For more information on Veron Bice, visit https://veronbice.com/.

###

Peyton Pawlicki Veron Bice, LLC 337-310-1600 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn Instagram



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/629340381

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.